2.2 Total number of full time teachers worked/working in the institution (without repeat count) during last five years

[

|

2.2 (a) Number of full time teachers worked in the institution
(Data for the first academic year of the assessment period to be provided)

i : o Date of joinin
Sl. No. Year Dept. Name ID number Email Gender | Designation (DD/M N# fYYY‘f)
! Math Dr. Bichitra Pani F Reader 21.11.2013
7
= Math Dr. Trupti Mohapatra F Reader 23.11.2013
3 Math  |Dr. Minati Samal F Reader 01.12.2013
4 Chemistry |Dr. Mamata Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-064 |mamatamohanty@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof, 10.12.2013
5 Chemistry |Dr. Santoshini Patra F Reader 06.12.2013
b Chemistry |Dr. Rita Das F Reader 25.106,2014
7 Zoology |Mr. Prakash Ch. Parichha ROWU/ESTT/TS-062 | prakashcparichha@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 10.05.2017
8 Sanskrit  |p; |ndira Pattnaik F Reader 18.12.2013
9 Sanskrit
Dr. Pranati Kumari Sahu RDWU/ESTT/TS-068 |pranatisahu@rdwu.ac.in F Prof. 12.09.2017

10 Psychology | Dr.Pratima Kumari Mishra F Reader 10.10.2012
11 Psychology [Dr. Namita Panda F Reader 07.12.2016
12 Psychology |Mr. Sudam Sahoo RDWU/ESTT/TS-069 |sudamsahu@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 20.12.2017
13 English  |Dr. Aparamita Mishra F Reader 02.04.2008
14 English Smt. Alakananda Mishra F Asso.Prof. 27.09.2010
15 English Dr. Sabahat Tabriz RO B THITHOS sabahattabriz@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 17.06.2014
16 2018-19 Prof.Madhusmita Pati RDWU/ESTT/TS-003 | i3 dhusmitapati @rdwu.ac.in F Professor 27.06.2018
17 English Dr.Manisha Mishra RDWU/ESTT/TS-013 |manisha.mishra@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 13.07.2018
18 Dr.ltishri Sarangi RDOWU/ESTT/TS-014 |itishrisarangi@rdwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 09.03.2022
19 Odia Dr. Sebati Mishra F Asso.Prof. 16.09.10
20 Odia Dr.Sitanshu Kumar Dash M Reader 28.03.14
21 Qdia Dr. Jyotshna Das F Reader 30.04.14
22 (All Odia Dr. Sanghamitra Bhanja RDWU/ESTT/TS-053 |sanghamitrabhanja@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 17.07.2018
23 Universi Odia Smt. Mamata Manjari Barik F Lecturer 14.09.2013
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24 ty Staff) Dr. Sankar Prasad Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-012 |sankarprasadmohanty@rdwu.ac. in M Asso.Prof, 17.07.2018
25 Education |Dr. Sasmita Kar RDWU/ESTT/TS-037 |sasmitakar@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 17.07.2018
26 Dr.Ashok Kumar Digal RDWU/ESTT/TS-036 |ashokdigal@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 15.02.2020
27 Dr. Binodini Pradhan F Reader 29.07.2005
28 Physics Mrs. Bandita Mohanty F Reader 01.03.2013
29 Dr. Anita Mekap F Reader 27.06.2014
30 Dr.Ambika Shankar Mishra RDWU/ESTT/TS-018 |ambikasankar@rdwu.ac.in M Asso. Prof. 10.03.2022
31 Dr.Santosh Kumar Biswal RDWU/ESTT/TS-012 |santoshkumarbiswal@rdwu.ac.in ™M Asso. Prof. 23.03.2022
32 J1&MC Mr. Narsingh Majhi ROWU/ESTT/TS-046 |narsinghmajhi@rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof. 19.03.2020
33 Ms.Nity RDWU/ESTT/TS-048  |nity@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof, 29.03.2022
34 Ms.Ahaana Mansai RDWU/ESTT/TS-047 |ahaanamansai@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 25.03.2022
35 Statistics Smt. Sandhya Rani Bhuyan F Reader 18.08.08

36 it Dr.Anima Bag RDWU/EsTT/Ts-058  |animabag@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 25.03.2022
37 Mr.Ram Krishna Vinayak RDWU/EsTT/TS-059  |ramkrishnavinayak@rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof. 11.04.2022
38 History Dr. Kalpana Das F Asso.Prof. 13.09.2013
39 History Dr. Minati Panda F Reader 05.10.13

40 Home Sc. | Dr. Gayatri Biswal F Reader 11.07.13

41 Home Sc.  |Dr. Satyashree Jagdev F Reader 23,10.13

42 Home Sc. | Dr. Sasmita Behera F Asst.Prof. 13.01.14

F

i BRREne. Dr. Suparna Patel Ad Hoc Lecturer 08.05.17

44 Home Sc. [Dr. Ajanta Nayak F Asst.Prof. 15.09.17

45 Dr.Chandrashree Lenka ROWU/ESTT/T5-005 |chandrashreelenka@rdwu.ac.in F Professor 25.03.2022
46 Dr.Jyotirmayee Udgata ROWU/ESTT/TS-017 |jyotirmayeeudgata@rdwu.ac.in F Asso. Prof. 05.04.2022
47 Dr.Suryamani Patro ROWU/ESTT/TS-016 |SUryamanipatro@rdwu.ac.in F Asso. Prof. 20.04.2022
48 T Mrs.Heleena Jati ROWU/ESTT/T5-041 | heleenajati@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 28.03.2022
49 Dr..Sarita Mishra RDWU/ESTT/TS-042 |saritamishra@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 04.04.2022
50 Ms.Anushriya Sahoo ROWU/ESTT/TS-043 |anushrivasahoo@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 05.04.2022
51 Ms.Br Abha Ayushree ROWU/ESTT/Ts-045 |br.abhaayushree@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 11.04.2022
52 Ms.Monalisha Munda RDWU/ESTT/TS-044  |monalishamunda@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 12.04.2022
53 Phiifssapiy Mr. Faheem Ud Din Dar rowu/estr/ts-0s4  |dinfaheem77@rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof. 20.01.2022
54 Dr. Kalyani Sarangi rROWU/ESTT/TS-055 | kalyanisarangi@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 24.01.2022
55 Dr.Sasmita Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-001 |sasmita.mohanty@rdwu.ac.in F Professor 08.06.2018
56 Dr.Raj Kumar Joshi ROWU/ESTT/TS-007 |rkjoshi@rdwu.ac.in M Asso.Prof. 01.06.2018
57 Blo- Dr.Sujata Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/T5-006  |sujatamohanty@rdwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 02.06.2018
58 Tachiology Dr.Dillip Kumar Bishi rowu/esTT/Ts-022  |dillipkumarbishi@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
59 Dr.Monalisa Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-025 |monalisamohanty@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 21.06.2018
6() Dr.Sanjay Kumar Raul RDWU/ESTT/TS-024 |sanjaykumarraul@rdwu.ac.in M Asst,Prof. 01.06.2018
61 Dr.Tilothama Bhotra RDWU/ESTT/TS-023  |tilothama.bhotra@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 12.06.2018
62 Dr.Chandi Charan Rath rRowu/esTT/Ts-002  |chandicharanrath@rdwu.ac.in M Professor 22.06.2018
63 Dr.Shikha Singh rRowu/esTT/Ts-021  [shikhasingh@rdwu.ac.in f Asso.Prof, 02.06.2018
64 Dr. Sakti Kanta Rath RDWU/ESTT/TS-020 |Ssaktikantarath@rdwu.ac.in M Asso.Prof. 20.06.2018
65 Life Science [Dr. Alok Prasad Das RowU/EsTT/Ts-050 |alokprasaddas@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 23.06.2018
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66 Ms. Jamuna Tudu ROWU/ESTT/TS-049  |jamuna@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 18.06.2018
607 Dr.Navneet Kaur ROWU/ESTT/TS:052 |navneetkaur@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
68 Dr.Mukta MayeeKumbhar ROWU/ESTT/TS-051 |[muktamayee@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
69 Dr. Debabala Swain RDWU/ESTT/Ts-010 |debabala@rdwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 01.06.2018
70 - Dr.Bibudhendu Pati RDWU/ESTT/TS-009 |patibibudhendu@rdwu.ac.in M Asso.Prof. 04.06.2018
71 Scishice Dr.Chhabi Rani Panigrahi RDWU/ESTT/T5-028 [panigrahichhabi@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 11.06.2018
12 Dr.Purna Chandra Sethi RDWU/ESTT/TS-029 |pcsethi@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 22.06.2018
73 Ms.Monalisa Jena RDWU/ESTT/TS-030 |monalisaj@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 04.06.2018
74 Dr. Jyotirmayee Acharya RDWU/ESTT/T5-004 |jyortimayeeacharya@rdwu.ac.in F Professor 03.07.2018
3 Gerder Dr. Aliva Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-015  |alivamohanty@rdwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 02.07.2018
76 Studies Mr. Suprit Panigrahi RDWU/ESTT/TS-039 |supritpanigrahi@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 18.07.2018
77 Dr.Sayantani Behura RDWU/ESTT/TS-038 |sayantanibehura@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 02.07.2018
78 Ms.Geetanjali Naik RDWU/ESTT/TS-040 |geetanjalinaik@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 24,07.2018
79 Botany Dr.Puspanjali Mishra F Reader 25.07.2008
80 Botany Dr. Bidyut Prava Das F Reader 26.04.2014
81 Botany Dr. Sujata Mohapatra F Prof. 09.05.2014
82 Economics |Dr. Niranjan Acharya M Asst.Prof, 03.09.2013
83 Economics |Dr. Sarita Supkar F Asso.Prof. 06.09.2013
84 Economics |Dr. Tamala Pattnaik F Prof. 04.12.2013
85 Economics |Dr. Durga Sankar Sarangi M Reader 04.03.2015
86 Economics |[Dr. Aparajita Biswal RDWU/ESTT/TS-011 |aparajitabiswal@rdwu.ac.in F Asso. Prof. 26.07.2018
87 Dr.Kalpana Sahoco ROWU/ESTT/TS031 |kalpanasahoo@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 24,07.2018
88 Dr,Biplab Kumar Guru RDWU/ESTT/T5-033 |biplabguru@rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof. 04.06.2022
29 Dr. Sonali Madhusmita £

Mohapatra RDWU/ESTT/T5-034 |sonalimohapatra@rdwu.ac.in Asst. Prof. 04.06.2022
N Ms.Sumitra Sethy RDWU/ESTT/TS-032 |sumitrasethy@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 18.06.2022
91 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Naik RDWU/ESTT/TS-035 |pankajnaik@rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof. 11.07.2022
92 Commerce |Dr. Sahadev Swain Asso.Prof. 23.11.2013
93 Commerce |[Dr. Harihara Mishra Reader 28.11.2013
94 Commerce [Dr. Ajit Kar Reader 01.02.2014
95 Commerce |Dr.Sabat Kumar Digal RDWU/ESTT/TS-008  |sabatkumardigal@rdwu.ac.in M Asso. Prof. 26.07.2018
96 Dr.Gouri Prava Samal RDWU/ESTT/TS-026 |gouripravasamal@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 25.07.2018
97 Dr.Jayashreelethy ROWU/ESTT/15-027 |jayashreejethy@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 19.02.2020
98 Political Sc. [Dr. Manas Behera RDWU/ESTT/TS-065 |manashehera@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 02.01.2014
99 Mr. Basanta Behera RDWU/E5TT/TS-056 |basantabehera@rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 25.05.2022
100 Political Science| Dr. Subhasmita khuntia RDWU/ESTT/TS-057 |subhasmitakhuntia@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 02.06.2022
101 Dr. Mihir Ranjan Sethy M Reader 01.08.2013
102 Sociology Dr. Soubhagyalaxmi Saran F Reader 09.10.2013
103 Dr. Ananya Behera RDWU/ESTT/TS-060 |ananyabehera@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 04.06.2022
104 Sociology |Dr. Atashi Rath RDWU/ESTT/TS-061 [atashirath@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 30.06.2022
105 Dr. Jayashree Mallik F Reader 25.09.2017
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106 Hindi Dr. Kuna Panda M Reader 14.10.2011
107 Hindi Dr. Snehalata Das RDWU/ESTT/TS-066  |snehalatadas@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 07.12.2013
108 Hindi Dr. Bimla Patra RDWU/ESTT/TS-067 [bimalapatra@rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 27.06.2014
2.2 (b) Number of full time teachers who joined the institution in subsequent years
(Data to be provided in chronological order)
Year Dept. Name ID number Email Gender | Designation Daveiioion:
(DDMM/YYYY)
1 2018-19 Bnglish Prof.Madhusmita Pati RDWU/ESTI/TS-D03 | madhusmitapati@rdwu.ac.in F Professor 27.06.2018
2 Dr.Manisha Mishra NA manisha,mishra'@ rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 08.03.2022
3 Odia Dr, Sanghamitra Bhanja RDWU/ESTT/TS-053 |sanghamitrabhanjaardwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 17.07.2018
4 Ediicatici Dr. Sankar Prasad Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-012 |sankarprasadmohantyia rdwu.ac. in M Asso.Prof. 17.07.2018
5 Dr. Sasmita Kar RDWU/ESTT/TS-037 |sasmitakara rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 17.07.2018
6 Dr.Sasmita Mohanty RDWL/ESTT/TS-001 |sasmita.mohantyia rdwu.ac.in F Professor 08.06.2018
7 Dr.Raj Kumar Joshi RDWLU/ESTT/TS-007 [rkjoshittrdwu.ac.an M Asso.Prof. 01.06.2018
8 Rio- Dr.Sujata Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-006 |sujatamohantya rdwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 02.06.2018
9 Teshiiahicy Dr.Dillip Kumar Bishi RDWU/ESTT/TS-022 |dillipkumarbishi‘a rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
10 Dr.Monalisa Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-025 |monalisamohantya rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
11 Dr.Sanjay Kumar Raul RDWU/ESTT/TS-024 |sanjavkumarraulia rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
12 Dr.Tilothama Bhotra RDWU/ESTT/TS-023 [tilothama.bhotraia rdwu.ac.n F Asst.Prof, 12.06.2018
13 Dr.Chandi Charan Rath RDWU/ESTT/TS-002 [ehandicharanratha rdwu.ac.in M Professor 22.06.2018
14 Dr.Shikha Singh RDWU/ESTT/TS-021 |shikhasinghta rdwu.acin F Asso.Prof. 02,06.2018
15 Dr. Sakti Kanta Rath RDWU/ESTT/TS-020 |saktikantarath‘a rdwiac.in M Asso.Prof. 20.06.2018
16 Life Science |Dr. Alok Prasad Das RDWU/ESTT/TS-050 |alokprasaddasia rdwu.ac.in M Asst.Prof. 23.06.2018
17 Ms. Jamuna Tudu RDWU/ESTT/TS-049 |jamuna‘a rdwu.ac.n F Asst.Prof. 18.06.2018
18 Dr.Navneet Kaur RDWLU/ESTT/TS-052 |nayneetkauria rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 01.06.2018
19 Dr.Mukta Mayee Kumbhar RDWU/ESTT/TS-051 |muktamayee'a rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 01.06.2018
20 Dr. Debabala Swain RDWU/ESTT/TS-010 [debabalaiardwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 01.06.2018
21 T Dr.Bibudhendu Pati RDWU/ESTT/TS-009 |patibibudhendua rdwu.ac.in M Asso.Prof, 04.06.2018
22 Sci::m Dr.Chhabi Rani Panigrahi RDWU/ESTT/TS-028 |panigrahichhabiia rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 11.06.2018
23 Dr.Purna Chandra Sethi RDWU/ESTT/TS-029 |pesethitardwiac.in M Asst.Prof. 22.06.2018
24 Ms.Monalisa Jena RDWU/ESTT/TS-030 |monalisaji@rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof, 04.06.2018
25 Dr. Jyotirmayec Acharya RDWU/ESTT/TS-004 |jyortimayeeacharya'a rdwu.ac.in F Professor 03.07.2018
26 Dr. Aliva Mohanty RDWU/ESTT/TS-015 |alivamohantya rdwu.ac.in F Asso.Prof. 02.07.2018
27 ecder | et Panigeald RDWU/ESTI/TS.039 |supritpanigrahian M Asst.Prof. 18.07.2018
Studies . OUPTIt Fanigra /T5-039 |supritpanigrahi@ rdwu.acan
28 Dr.Sayantani Behura RDWU/ESTT/TS-038 |sayantanibehuraa rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 02.07.2018
29 Ms.Geetanjali Naik RDWU/ESTT/TS-040 |geetanjalinaik/a rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 24.07.2018
30 Bornics Dr. Aparajita Biswal RDWU/ESTT/TS-011 |aparajitabiswal@ rdwu.ac.in K Asso. Prof. 26.07.2018
31 Dr.Kalpana Sahoo RDWU/ESTT/T1S-031 |kalpanasahooia rdw.ac.in E Asst. Prof, 24.07.2018
32 Dr.Sabat Kumar Digal RDWU/ESTT/TS-008 |sabatkumardigala rdwu.ac.in M Asso. Prof. 26.07.2018
Commerce -
33 Dr.Gouri Prava Samal RDWU/ESTT/TS-026 |gouripravasamal(a rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 25.07.2018
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34 2020-21 J&MC Mr. Narsingh Majhi RDWUESTT/TS-046 [narsinghmajhioa rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof, 19.03.2020
35 Education |Dr.Ashok Kumar Digal RDWUTSTT/TS-036 |ashokdigal a rdwu.ac.an M Asst.Prof. 15.02.2020
36 commerce |Dr.Jayashree Jethy RDWU/ESTT/TS-027 |jayashreejethy @ rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 19.02.2020
37 2022-23 Dr.Ambika Shankar Mishra | RDWU/ESTT/TS-018 |ambikasankar@rdwu.ac.in M Asso. Prof. 10.03.2022
38 T&MC Dr.Santosh Kumar Biswal RDWUVESTT/TS-019 |santoshkumarbiswal @ rdwu.ac.an M Asso. Prof. 23.03.2022
39 Ms.Nity RDWUESTT/TS-048 [nityardwu.ac.in E Asst. Prof. 29,03.2022
40 Ms.Ahaana Mansai RDWUESTT/TS-047 |ahaanamansai a rdwu.ac.n F Asst, Prof, 2503.2022
41 St Dr.Anima Bag RDWU/TSTT/TS-058 |animabag i rdwu.se.in F Asst. Prof. 25.03.2022
42 Mr.Ram Krishna Vinayak RDWUVESTT/TS-059 |ramkrishnavinayak a rdwu.ac.an M Asst. Prof. 11.04.2022
43 Dr.Chandrashree Lenka RDWUESTT/TS-005 [chandrashreelenkaardwu.ac.n F Professor 25.03.2022
44 Dr..lyotinnayee Udgala RDWUESTT/TS-017 |jvotirmayeeudgatad rdwu.ac.an F Asso. Prof. (15.04.2022
45 Dr.Suryamani Patro RDWU/ESTT/TS-016 |survamanipatro @ rdwu.ac.an F Asso. Prof. 20.04.2022
46 5 Mrs.Heleena Jati RDWUESTT/TS-041 |heleenajati @ rdwu,ac.in F Asst. Prof. 28.03.2022
Home Science - -
47 Ms.Sarita Mishra RDWUVESTT/TS-042 {santanishra ¢ rdwitacan F Asst. Prof. 04.,04.2022
48 Ms.Anushriya Sahoo RDWU/ESTT/18-043 |anushriyasahoo @ rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof, (5.04.2022
49 Ms.Br Abha Ayushree RDWUVESTT/TS-045 |br.abhaayushree ¢ rdwu.ac.n F Asst. Prof, 11.04.2022
50 Ms.Monalisha Munda RDWUVESTT/TS-044 Jmonalishamunda ¢ rdw w.ac.in F Asst. Prof, 12.04.2022
51 Bhilassish Mr. Faheem Ud Din Dar RDWUESTIT/IS-054 |dinfaheem™ & rdwu.ac.in M Asst. Prof, 20.01.2022
a2 Dr. Kalyani Sarangi RDWU/ESTT/TS-055 [kalyanisarangi @ rdwu.ac.n F Asst. Prof. 24.01.2022
53 Dr.Biplab Kumar Guru RDWUVESTT 15-033 |biplabpurua rdwu.acan M Asst. Prof. 04.06.2022
Dr. Sonali Madhusmita F
54 Economics |Mohapatra RDWUESTT/TS-034 |sonalimohapatra'@ rdwu.ac.in Asst. Prof, 04.06,2022
55 Ms.Sumitra Sethy RDWU/ESTT/TS-032 |sumilrasethy @ rdwu.ac.in F Asst. Prof. 18.06.2022
56 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Naik RDWUESTT/TS-035 |pankajnaik @ rdwu.ac.an M Asst, Prof, 11.07.2022
57 Political Mr. Basanta Behera RDWUUESTT/TS-056 |basantabeheraw rdwu,acan M Asst.Prof. 25,05.2022
58 Science Dr. Subhasmita Khuntia RDWU/ESTT/TS-037 |subhasmitakhuntia @ rdwu.ac.in F Asst.Prof. 02.06.2022
59 Sociology Dr, Ananya Behera RDWLVESTT/TS-060 fananyabehera ¢ rdwu.ac.n E Asst. Prof. 04.06.2022
60 Dr. Atashi Rath RDWLVESTT/TS-0601 Jatashiratha rdwu.ac.an F Asst. Prof. 30.06.2022
61 Erglish Dr Itishri Sarangi RDWU/ESTI/TS-014 |itishnsarangi @ rdwu.ac.in F Assa.Prof. 09.03.2022
62 i Dr. Manisha Mishra RDWU/ESTT/TS-013 |manisha.rmshra @ rdwu.ac.n F Asso. Prof. 08.03.2022
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2.2 (c) Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years (Data tobe provided in chronological order)

Year Dept. Name ID number Email Gender Designation (.;J;tf:dw;ﬂfl%’)

1 Psychology [Dr. Namita Panda F Reader 31.10.18

2 2018 Odia Dr. lyotshna Das F Reader 31.05.18

3 Physics Mrs. Bandita Mohanty F Reader 30.06.18

4 Math Dr. Minati Samal F Reader 31.10.19

5 Odia Dr.Sitanshu Kumar Dash M Reader 30.09.19

6 English Dr. Aparamita Mishra F Reader 28.02.19

7 Hindi Dr. Kuna Panda M Reader 30.09.19

8 Physics Mrs. Binodini Pradhan F Reader 31.05.19

9 Commerce |Dr. Harihara Mishra M Reader 31.03.18

10 History Dr. Kalpana Das F Asso.Prof. 31.05.19

11 2019 History Dr. Minati Panda F Reader 31.10.19

12 Sociology |Dr. Soubhagyalaxmi Saran F Reader 31.07.19

13 Math Dr. Trupti Mohapatra F Reader 31.03.19

14 Economies |Dr. Durga Sankar Sarangi M Reader 31.03.19

15 Botany Dr.Puspanjali Mishra F Reader Transferred,30.04.19
16 Commerce |Dr. Ajit Kar M Reader Transferred, 09.19
17 Math Dr. Bichitra Pani F Reader Transferred, 2019
18 Botany Dr. Bidyut Prava Das F Reader Transferred, 01.19
19 Economics |Dr. Niranjan Acharya M Asst.Prof. Transferred, 11.20
20 2020 Sanskrit  |Dr. Indira Pattnaik F Reader 30.11.20

21 Psychology |Dr.Pratima Kumari Mishra F Reader 31.05.20

22 Statistics  |Smt. Sandhya Rani Bhuyan F Reader 30.04.20

23 English Smt. Alakananda Mishra F Asso.Prof. 31.08.21

24 Odia Dr. Sebati Mishra F Asso.Prof. 31.05.21

25 2021 Commerce |Dr. Sahadev Swain M Asso.Prof. 30.04.21

26 Economics |Dr. Tamala Pattnaik F Prof. 31.12.21

27 J&EMC Mr. Siva Shankar Das NA shivsdasia gmail.com M Asst. Prof. 01.02.21

28 Botany Dr. Sujata Mohapatra F Prof. 30.09.22

29 Home Sc. |Dr. Ajanta Nayak F Asst.Prof. Transferred, 04.22
30 2022 Home Sc. |Dr. Suparna Patel F Ad Hoc Lecturer Transferred, 04.22
31 Economics |Dr. Sarita Supkar F Asso.Prof. VRS, 31.08.22
32 Home Sc.  |Dr. Sasmita Behera F Asst.Prof. On lien , 04.22
33 2018 |Home Sc. Dr. Gayatri Biswal F Reader Transferred, 10.12.18
34 2019 |Odia Smt. Mamata Manjari Barik F Lecturer Transferred, 11.01.19
35 2018 |Home Sc. Dr. Satyashree Jagdev F Reader Transferred, 10.12.18
36 2018 |JChemistry Dr. Santoshini Patra F Reader Transferred, 10.12.18
37 2019 |Pol.Sc. Dr. Mihir Ranjan Sethy F Reader Transferred, 05.01.19
38 2018 |Physics Dr. Anita Mekap F Reader Transferred, 10.12.18
39 2018 JChemistry Dr. Rita Das F Reader Transferred, 10.12.18
40 2018 |Sociology Dr. Jayashree Mallik F Lecturer Transferred, 10.12.18
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